
Last Name First Name Phone Number Email Address Orgnaization/Address
Aniebonam Sarah 202-888-9941 saniebonam@ncarchitects.com Northeast Collaborative Architects

Askew Pam 202-465-7044 paskew@wcsmith.com WC Smith

Bailey-Green Synfoni 202-888-9941 sgreen@ncarchitects.com

Baldwin Beth go.beth.go@gmail.com

Banks Rhonda tbcwilliam@verizon.net Trinity Baptist Church

Brooks-Cropper Christine christinebc@dcfashionfoundation.org Studio 202 - IdeaPlex DC

Cohen Richard rcohen@willco.com Willco

Conkey Bill bconkey@dcrgroup.com DCR Group/Sons

Curry Daniel 202 591 2541 dcurry@quinnevans.com Quinn Evans Architects

Davis Antonio Culpeper  Verterans Associates adavis@clpmsllc.com
Dean Berlin jbmaterial@verizon.net Empower DC

Dixon Ronald rdixon@studio202dc.com Studio 202 - IdeaPlex DC

Fansmith Alicia afansmith@gmail.com

Goldblatt Jason 240-399-1420 JGoldblatt@willco.com Willco

Gourdine Andrea agourdine@douglasdev.com Douglas Development Corporation

Izaguirre Oscar oizaguirre@bbbarch.com Beyer Blinder Belle Architects & Planners LLP

Kempton John 202-798 5263 jkempton@ahtins.com AHT Insurance

Kirch Lisa 202-470-3071 lkirch@cohdc.org Community of Hope

McCombie Daniel dmccombie@gwmail.gwu.edu Student GWU

Mohamed Sarra smohamed@wcsmith.com WC Smith

Morris Emily emiliy.morris@EKMlawfirm.com EKM Law, PLLC

Mroczkowski Nick nmroczkowski@stoiberandassociates.com Stoiber + Associates

Norouzi Parisa 202-553-9326 parisa@empowerdc.org Empower DC
Paik Sandy 240-399-1408 spaik@willco.com WILLCO

Ray John jray@manatt.com Manatt

Scott Annie tbc.dc.verizon.net Trinity Baptist Church

Smith Patrick 202-841-1154 patrick@patrickpsmith.com

Sperry Kevin Antunovich Associates

Sweeney Mcshane Kelly kmcshane@cohdc.org Community of Hope
Villegas Edwin edwin@winmarconstruction Winmar Construction

Willger Colleen colleen.willger@dc.gov DC Office of Planning

Williams Antwan antwanwilliam21@gmail.com Empower DC
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